
_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Patricia J. Hord 

1329 Republic Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 

859-391-7063 

pjhord34@gmail.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

John Hueber, President, John Hueber Homes 

526 B Wards Corner Road, Loveland, OH 45140 

(513) 683-3080 

john@hueberhomes.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Mary Burke Rivers, Executive Director  

Over-The-Rhine Community Housing 

114 West 14th Street Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513-381-1171 

mburke@otrch.org 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Ryan Messer, President, Over-the-Rhine Community Council 

1227 Vine Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 

(513) 254-3523 

RMesser2@its.jnj.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Mindy Hammer and Eric Hammer 

1408 Republic Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513-375-8644 

mshammer@cinci.rr.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Bonnie Neumeier and Michael J. Flood 

10 W. 14th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513-784-1361 

michaelj.flood@gmail.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Nicholas Daggett and Emily Masi 

1412 Republic Street, Apt. 101, Cincinnati, OH 45202 

(207) 441-8119 

emily.m.masi@gmail.com 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

 

_______________________________________   Date: ________________________ 

James and Jill Hider 

6600 Carriage Hill Lane, Cincinnati, OH 45243 (committed owners of 1325B Republic Street) 

513-791-0668 

jhider3@gmail.com 
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